 8.4" LCD Display
TAIWAN VIDEO SYSTEM CO., LTD.
8F., No.139, Zhengzhou Rd., Datong District, Taipei City 103, Taiwan
Ordering Information
Packing List
PB84
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Features
• 8.4"  LED Backlight LCD Display
• 5 Key OSD Control Buttons
• Low Power Consumption
• Key Lock Function
• Optional Touch Screen
• Adjustable Tilt stand base
Model  Video Touch IO Touch Panel Color Stand
 PB84NA1B VGA x x Black v
 PB84NA1W VGA x x White v
 PB84TA1B VGA USB-Type B 5 Wire Res. Black v
 PB84TA1W VGA USB-Type B 5 Wire Res. White v
Description  Q'ty
 VGA Cable x1
 User Manual x1
 AC ADAPTER x1